Specification
Electrical
Physical
Category
Performance
DataCategory
5680 Oakbrook Pkwy Ste 135, Norcross, GA 30093

ELECTRICAL:
GOVERNMENT PROCUREMENT:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Example: CL703-040UCT-CLMS
Lead times will vary depending on options selected.
Consult with your sales representative.
Series SKU Input VoltageWattage CCT
Option
(Optional)
CL703 CT: CCT Selectable
(3000K / 4000K / 5000K)
Mounting
CL: Ceiling Mounting
PM: Pipe Mounting
PC: PC reflector
MS: Motion Sensor
PS: PIR Sensor
WM: Wireless module
RC: Remote Controller
EM: Emergency Kit
040:
060:
080:
100:
40W
60W
80W
100W
U:120-277V
H:120-347V
CL703
5680 Oakbrook Pkwy Ste 135, Norcross, GA 30093
info@trueledusa.com678-707-8595
In a continuing effort to offer the highest quality product to our customers,
we reserve the right to change the product specifications without notice.
CL703 LED CANOPY LIGHT